A3131. Expenditure Over Threshold (AP)
Wil s Uncsine gy Note : This Report has a prompt “Threshold Amount” which is mapped to AP Invoice Total Amount

gy ie. Involce Header Amount (column Threshold Amount is not avalable in the report output). The AP
is not Invoice

header amount)

[supptier VAT Registration [purchase invo

372021 I725S41 41894865 June 2021 -Bets Contract Payment U2280° 654439560 YOIWNHOG2L

Department of Health NS,
Shropshire, e

Department of Health ks, 31/07/2021 Cont Care-Physical Disab (<65)  CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED COMPLETE CARE HOLDINGS LTD 37260598 200111 a7ne 2000050 Co12s64

Department of Health NS syor/a02

MENTAL ™ 37260601 29587.26 BB 2000050 Co12563
Shropshire, SPECIAUST SERVICES

Department of Health ks, 31/07/2021  Cont Care-Physical Disab (654)  CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED COMPLETE CARE HOLDINGS LTD 37260804 35987.00 a7me 2000050 co1se

Department of Health NS, syor/a02 60652 62600000 T as01048
Shropshire, PROGRAMMES

Department of Health ks, 31/07/2021  Cont Care- Adult oint Funded ADULTIOINT FUNDED  TELFORD & WREKIN COUNCIL ameoes7 10000000 T asoiaes
Shropshire, CONTINUING CAE

Department of Health NS syor/a02 MENTAL Ineoess 10527900 T 501950
Shropshire, L
Tefford And COMMISSIONING

Department of Health ks, 31/07/2021  Clinical& Medical-Commercial Sector  PRESCRIBING AMCARE LTD e 151800 SN Tewei  opiEdisd

Department of Health NS syor/a02 s 96000.00 saBa esamess 10142398
Shropshire, HOSPITAL NHS TRUST

Department of Health NS, 31/07/2021  Clinical&Medical-Commercial Sector  COMMUNITY SERVICES  BPAS. 9515 45751.12 BPAS Contract Paymen luly 2021 curose  sssousst  easuial

Department of Health NS 31/07/2021 ContCare-Physical isab (65+)  CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED MORRIS CARE LTD. Inazse 3341520 sva80v 15103829

Department of Health ks, syor/z021 FAIRMONT m praverey P w23 30H ResHRO0L2
Shropshire, su7

Department of Health NS 310772021 Voids and Subsidies RECHARGES NHS HS PROPERTY SERVICES LTD Inassst 486600 EVING  1semsi0  NAVSOT0R
Shropshire, PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

Department of Health nHs. syor/2021 MENTAL 37348485 2212 BSIOH  GBeTesSil 5433256
Stropshire, coLusoRATIVE seRvces
Telford And COMMISSIONING

Department of Health nHS syorra02 THaEvECARE 3734042 71900 PR2985 1001750
Shropshire, o

Department of Health s, syor/2021 mEECARE  asos 11209823 PR2 985 1003751

Department of Health nHS syorra021 st s 1043800 svizue stwecas

Department of Health nHs. 31/07/2021  Clinical& Medical-Commercial Sector  PRIMARY CARE PIB ASSOCIATE (UK (TD 37363870 76000.00 STssaN salsoasl0 sccolss
Stropshire, DEVELOPMENT

Department of Health NS 372021 MENTAL ™ 3ne76se 550000 ECIAIAG  GBISMSTIM  SINOOSOSS
COLLABORATIVE

Telford And COMMISSIONING

Department of Health nHs. 31/07/2021 Charges from €U PRIMARY CARE T NHS MIDLARDS ARD 37308988 7545230 GPIT-SLAJULY 21 A WRIIWE  GRESAM4Z0MS 7312321004

Stropshire, ANCASHIRE C5U

Department of Health Nk 310772021 Charges from csu STRATEGY & KHS MIDLARDS ARD. 37398988 16154095 COMMS & ENGAGEMENT SLA - INCOME JULY 21 SLA WRIWE  GBesasaoss 7312321008
Shropshire, DEVELOPMENT LANCASHIRE CSU

Department of Health nHs. 31/07/2021  Professional Fees PLANKED CARE SHREWSBURYETELFORD. sy 23500000 Sama esavsss 10142083
Stropshire, HOSPITAL NHS TRUST

Department of Health nHS. 31/07/2021  Cont Care PUPOCs (Non Closedown)  CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED. J MORRIS & 1 MORRIS - 83201 305182 3534182 BC3201 sviLore 30213002

Department of Health nHs. syor/2021 Trust Contract 37205197 5266200 Juy 2021 Trust L storso7  vorRoso7al
Stropshire, Baseine HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION
TRUST

Department of Health Nk syorra02 Trust Contract 37405206 55,878.00 Juy 2021 Block Contract Payment - Mid Cheshire Hospials NHS Foundation Trust cwida  csasasess  vorRerorar
Shropshire, Baselne FOUNDATION TRUST

Department of Health s, 31/07/2021  ClinicalGMedicalServRecd-CCGs NHS 111 KHS BLACK COUNTRY AND WEST 305215 23228100 Juy 2021 W3 e voroze71
Shropshire, BIRMINGHAM CCG

Department of Health nHs ayorrz02 Trust Contract 305222 9125400 Juy 2021 Trust DriaMa  esisenos  vO7RMAOTZL
pehive, Baselne FOUNDATION TRUST

Department of Health s, syor/20m1 Trust-Contract

RovaL 305230 95780200 Juy 2021 The Royal WVI00aP  6saoa7sBs  YO7RLAOTZL
Shropshire, Baseine HOSPITALS NHS TRUST (THE)

Department of Health nHs 310772021 Heare Srv Rec Fétn Trust Contract  ACUTE COMMISSIONING  UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS Ia0s23s 27265600 huy 2021 Trust BIGETT  GEGSSLEIG  YO7R200721
pehive, aseline BIRMINGHAM NHS FOURDATION
TRUST

Department of Health s, 31/07/2021  Heare Sy Rec NHS Trust Contract  ACUTE COMMISSIONING  UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS OF Ja0s241 67817400 Juy 2021 Trust STaBas  esavnE0s  YOTREOT
Baseine NORTH MIDLANDS NS TRUST

Department of Health nHs ayorrz02 Trust Contract west
pehive, Baselne SERVICE NHS FOUNDATION
TRUST

37405247 200407000 Juy 2021 Trust OYSIX  GEGSSSOTO8  YOTRYAOT2L

Department of Health s, syor/20m1 Trust-Contract 37405255 36964000 Juy 2021 WRSIWE 64073788 YOTRWPOT2L
Stropshire, Baseine HOSPITALS RHS TRUST

Department of Health nHs 3U/07/2021  Heare SrvRec NHS Trust.Contract  ACUTE COMMISSIONING  WYE VALLEY NHS TRUST 37405260 55516200 Juy 2021 Block Contract ayment - Wye Valley NHS Trust HRLZOX  esasdee0r  YO7RLOOT2L
pehive, aseline

Department of Health s, syor/20m1 Trust-Contract 37005265 27,016,430.00 July 2021 Block Contract ayment - SATH e R e
Stropshire, Baseine HOSPITAL KHS TRUST

Department of Health nHs ayorrz02 Trust Contract 305270 536277000 huy 2021 Trust SEBL Gsaensss  vorRiDO72L
pehive, Baseline HEALTH NHS TRUST

Department of Health s, syor/20m1 Trust-Contract ROBERT 37005276 4078,010.00 Jly 2021 Block Contract Payment - UAH SI0TAG  esavssons  vO7RLIOTZL
Stropshire, Baseine ORTHOPAEDIC HOSPITAL NS
Telford And FOUNDATION TRUST

Department of Health nHs 310772021 Heare S Rec Fatn Trust Contract  MENTAL HEALTH IDLANDS PARTNERSHIP RHS 305281 514683300 huy 2021 Trust STUEIR  Gsa07046  VOTRREO72L
coNTRACTS

m
pehive, aseline FOUNDATION TRUST

Department of Health s, syor/20m1 e 37005288 418,948.65 Juy 2021 - Besi ContractPayment W22E0P  esassoss0  YOIWNHOTL
Shropshire, ™

Department of Health nHs 31/07/2021  Cont Care PUPoCs (Non Closedown)  CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED. HUGH JAMES NURSING CARE 37205296 3266383 BCss37 cr016s 663730014

Department of Health NS, 31/07/2021 Apprenticship Levy Payabe BALANCE SHEET HuRC 37208280 25300 GeTIVI  sasels  47SPROISTIOEN203
Telford And

Department of Health nHs 310772021 Income tax <1¥r BALANCE SHEET HuRC om0 1027971 Gz esusiels  a7sPrOISTISEINZO8

Department of Health NS, 31/07/2021  Income tax <1¥rStudent Loans  BALANCE SHEET HuRC 37208280 141600 GeTIVZ  esasiels  47SPROISTIORN203
Telford And

Department of Health nHs 31/07/2021 NationalInsurance < 1yr-NI-ERS  BALANCE SHEET HuRC 37208280 7957239 GBIV GSMSTGL  4TSPROISTIS6NZON

Department of Health NS, 31/07/2021 National Insurance < 1y-NLEES  BALANCE SHEET HuRC 37208280 5594553 GeIIVI  esasels  47SPROISTIOEN203
Telford And

Department of Health nHs 30772021 Statutory Mat Pay < 1yr BALANCE SHEET HuRC 37208280 201020 GBIV GSMSTGL  4TSPROISTIS6NZON

Department of Health NS, 31/07/2021 Cont Care-Learning Disab(<65)  CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED. BASCHURCH CARE LTD. 37410089 3451851 Continuing Health Care Juy2021 o¥5 180 072172955

Telford And

Department of Health s 31/07/2021 Cont Care-Learning Dissb(<65)  CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED. BASCHURCH CARE LTD. 37415030 47.285.74 Continuing Health Care Juy2021 o¥s 180 om21/28018

Department of Health s, 31/07/2021 Cont Care-Physical isab (<65)  CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED. CASTLEHAVEN CARE LTD 37419604 5151133 Continuing Health Care Juy2021 S¥9508 721725002

Department of Health s 31/07/2021 Cont Care Physical Disab (<65)  CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED. CASTLEHAVEN CARE LTD. 37965 7057839 Continuing Health Care Juy2021 svas0A o721/28048
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Shropshire,

Telford And

Telford And

Telford And

Telford And

suor/2001

ayor/021

suor/2001

syor/z021

syor/a02

syor/z02

syor/a02

syor/z02

syorra02

syor/z021

syor/a02

syor/z021

syor/a02

syor/z02

syor/a02

syor/2021

syorra021

syor/2021

syorra02

syor/2021

syorra021

syor/2021

syorra021

syor/2021

syorra021

syor/2021

syorra021

syor/2021

ayorrz02

syor/20m1

ayorfz0

syor/20m1

ayorrz0

syor/20m1

ayorrz02

syor/20m1

ayorrz0

syor/20m1

ayorrz0

syor/20m1

ayorrz0

suor/201

ayorfz02

suor/201

ayorfz02

suor/201

ayorfz02

suor/201

ayorfz02

syor/2001

ayorfz02

syor/2001

Cont Care-Learning Disab(<ss)

Cont Care-Learning Disab(<65)

Cont Care-Physical Disab (65+)

Cont Care-Physica Disab (<65)

Cont Care-Physical Disab (65+)

Cont Care-Physica Disab (<65)

Cont Care-Learning Disab(<6s)

Cont Care-Learning Disab(<6s)

Cont Care-Learning Disab(<6s)

Professional Fees

Cont Care-Physical Disab (<65)

CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED

CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED

CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED

CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED

CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED

CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED

CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED

CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED

CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED

coLLAsORATIVE

COMMISSIONING

CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED

FAIRMONT RESIDENTIAL LTD

FAIRMONT RESIDENTIAL LTD

MGC CARE LTD

MORRIS CARE CENTRE

MORRIS CARE LTD

MORRIS CARE LTD

VISION HOMES ASSOCIATION

VISION HOMES ASSOCIATION

VISION HOMES ASSOCIATION

SHREWSBURYBTELFORD

HOSPITAL RHS TRUST

COMPLETE CARE HOLDINGS LTD

(CAM-GMS Cost of Drugs -Dispensing

(CAMLGIS Prof Fees Dispensing.

CBMPMIS Costof Drugs -Dispensing.

(CAM-PMS Prof fees Dispensing.

(CAMGMS Cost of Drugs -Dispensing

LOCALENHANCED
SERVCES

PRC DELEGATED CO-
COMMISSIONING
LOCALENHANCED
SERVCES

PRC DELEGATED CO-

COMMISSIONING

LOCALENHANGED
SERVCES

0P

MEADOWS MEDICAL PRACTICE

MEADOWS MEDICAL PRACTICE

HODNET MEDICAL CENTRE

HODNET MEDICAL CENTRE

MUCH WENLOCK & CRESSAGE
MEDICAL PRACTICE

(CAMGMS Cost of Drugs -Dispensing

COMMISSIONING

LOCALENHANGED
SERVCES

MEDICAL PRACTICE

KNOCKIN MEDICAL CENTRE

(CAMGMS Cost of Drugs -Dispensing

COMMISSIONING

LOCALENHANGED
SERVCES

ALBRIGHTON MEDICAL PRACTICE

(CAMGMS Cost of Drugs -Dispensing

COMMISSIONING

LOCALENHANGED
SERVCES

PLAS FFYNNON MEDICAL CENTRE

(CAMGMS Cost of Drugs -Dispensing

(CBM-GMS Prof Fees Dispensing.

(CAMGMS Cost of Drugs -Dispensing

COMMISSIONING
LOCALENHANGED
SERVCES

PRCDELEGATED CO-
COMMISSIONING

LOCALENHANGED
SERVCES

PONTESBURY & WORTHEN
MEDICAL PRACTICE

PONTESEURY & WORTHEN
MEDICAL PRACTICE

ALVELEY MEDICAL PRACTICE

CAMGMS Cost of Drugs -Dispensing

COMMISSIONING

LOCALENHANCED
SERVCES

pRACTICE

SHAWBURY MEDICAL PRACTICE

CAMGMS Cost o Drugs -Dispensing

CAMGMS Prof Fees Dispensing

CAMGMS Cost of Drugs -Dispensing

COMMISSIONING
LOCALENHANCED
SeRVCES

PRC DELEGATED CO-
COMMISSIONING

LOCALENHANCED
SeRVCES

pACTICE

PRESCOTT SURGERY.

PRESCOTT SURGERY.

BROWN CLEE MEDICAL PRACTICE

CAMGMS Cost o Drugs -Dispensing

CAMGMS Prof Fees Dispensing

CAMGMS Cost of Drugs -Dispensing

COMMISSIONING
LOCALENHANCED
SeRVCES

PRC DELEGATED CO-
COMMISSIONING

LOCALENHANCED
SeRVCES

cuve suRGERY
CUvE suRGERY

CRAVEN ARMS MEDICAL
PRACTICE

CAMGMS Cost of Drugs -Dispensing

COMMISSIONING

LOCALENHANCED
SeRVCES

pRACTICE

CHURCHMERE MEDICAL GROUP.

CAMGMS Cost of Drugs -Dispensing

COMMISSIONING

LOCALENHANCED
SeRVCES

WELLINGTON ROAD SURGERY
NEWPORT

CBMGS Cost o Drugs -Dispensing

COMMISSIONING

LOCALENHANCED
SeRvCES

NEWPORT

WEM & PREES MEDICAL
PRACTICE

CBMGS Cost o Drugs -Dispensing

COMMISSIONING

LOCALENHANCED
SeRvCES

PRACTICE

WESTBURY MEDICAL CENTRE

CBMGS Cost o Drugs -Dispensing

camams

PrscChrgsCIBRMIdbyGRCntra

Cont Care-Physica Disab (<65)

Cont Care-Physicl Disab (<65)

Cont Care-Physica Disab (<65)

ClinicalgMedical-Commercial Sector

COMMISSIONING
LOCALENHANCED
SeRvCES

PRC DELEGATED CO-
COMMISSIONING

(CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED
CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED

CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED

PATIENT TRANSPORT

centre

WESTBURY MEDICAL CENTRE

WESTBURY MEDICAL CENTRE

MORRIS CARE CENTRE

MORRIS CARE CENTRE

MORRIS CARE CENTRE

FALCK UK AMBULANCE SERVICE

37419893

37410894

3720153

720159

3742028

3720229

37420857

37220859

37420860

Imaas250

37425818

Imaasa20

37430760

373070

37430765

740765

3730771

30771

3730774

30774

370778

30778

3730780

37430780

30782

072

37430784

7430784

3740791

37330791

37430794

37330794

37430797

37330797

37430799

37330799

37430809

37230809

37430815

37a30815

37430819

37430819

37430821

37330821

3730823

37330823

37430820

37430820

37432097

3733100

I

37340577

9410219

12853048

3306618

2813008

2669831

2955973

3220763

340085

preeer

95000.00

3166240

667200

00747

9221

a0

1208026

835500

127990

sy

1367390

21932

75228

3125882

993698

78427.92

2819250

3320084

1302057

arsass

1591500

naess

2338071

710512

12639

asams

1085001

2299682

584483

654043

1210619

sses121

1686894

o567

1377849

2569226

768135

2518297

1345

38034.29

5219509

w5348

s10434.40

Continuing Health Care Juy2021

Continuing Health Care Juy2021

Continuing Health Care July2021

Continuing Health Care uy2021

Continuing Health Care July2021

Continuing Health Care uy2021

Continuing Health Care July2021

Continuing Health Care uy2021

Continuing Health Care July2021

Dispensing GPs - CostofDrugs (6MS)

Dispensing GPs - rofessional Fees (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - Costof Drugs (PMS)

Dispensing GPs - rofessional Fees (PM)

Dispensing GPs - Costof Drus (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - rofessional Fees (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - Costof Drus (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - rofessional Fees (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - Costof Drus (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - rofessional Fees (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - Costof Drus (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - rofessional Fees (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - Costof Drus (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - rofessional Fees (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - Costof Drus (6MS)

Dispensing GPs - rofessional Fees (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - Costof Drugs (6MS)

Dispensing GPs - rofessional Fees (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - Costof Drugs (6MS)

Dispensing GPs - rofessional Fees (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - Costof Drugs (6MS)

Dispensing GPs - rofessional Fees (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - Costof Drugs (6MS)

Dispensing GPs - rofessional Fees (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - Costof Drugs (6MS)

Dispensing GPs - rofessional Fees (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - Costof Drugs (6MS)

Dispensing GPs - rofessional Fees (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - Costof Drugs (6MS)

Dispensing GPs - rofessional Fees (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - Cost o Drugs (5MS)

Dispensing GPs - rofessional Fees (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - Cost o Drugs (5MS)

Dispensing GPs - rofessional Fees (GMS)

Dispensing GPs - Cost o Drugs (5MS)

Prescrption chargescollected and remitid by GPs - contra (GMS)

Continuing Health Care Juy2021

Continuing Health Care July2021

Continuing Health Care Juy2021
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Tr2EH
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